
S No Roll No Name MAT (300) GAT (600)
TOTAL 

(900)

1 5359 N BHARGAV PHANI 185.09 289.42 474.51

2 5358 S JASWANTH NAIDU 209.21 226.78 435.99

3 5373 KALVA SAI MANI DEEP 216.71 218.75 435.46

4 5690 PRANAV SAI PALADUGU 252.54 176.09 428.63

5 5673 ORUGANTI SIDDHARTH 191.7 226.72 418.42

6 5691 RAMTEJ NALLABILLI 227.56 189.39 416.95

7 5360 BALIJIREDDY LEELA PRASAD 188.38 225.43 413.81

8 5452 CHOPPANA NAGESWAR 177.56 229.41 406.97

9 5363 KUNWAR SINGH 209.24 197.42 406.66

10 5347 BOYINIPALLY SAI SWAROOP 

RAO
205.07 201.5 406.57

11 5334 VARAKALA ABHINAV SURYA 194.2 201.46 395.66

12 5376 G N S K SIDDHARTHA 181.72 197.4 379.12

13 5355 G VIJAY 226.74 150.74 377.48

14 5379 BOYI HEMANTH REDDY 189.2 188.07 377.27

15 5352 GUDEPUVALASA SAI 

SAANDHEEP
178.41 186.8 365.21

16 5399 SALLANGI RAHUL NARAYAN 112.56 249.43 361.99

17 5684 CHOPPARA GOWTHAM 200.07 153.43 353.50

18 5713 PATHIVADA SAI 185.1 164.21 349.31

19 5437 SURYADEVARA HITENDRA SAI 105.04 236.07 341.11

20 5455 KVS KARTHIKEYA (DS) 134.2 205.42 339.62

21 5353 M KANISHKA VENKAT SAI 149.21 184.08 333.29

22 5453 GULLIPILLI SATYA SAI SAHITH 140.89 192.08 332.97

23 5350 ANAPARTHI SAI SAMPATH 139.25 190.75 330.00

24 5676 MALLIKARJUNA REDDY B 184.25 145.46 329.71

25 5436 M N SREE RAM (DS) 84.19 242.74 326.93

26 5446 BADUGU ABHIRAM 

VISHWAKSENA
150.02 174.71 324.73

27 5368 SANAPALA VAMSI KISHORE 195.87 126.88 322.75

28 5426 POTTELU BHARATH 91.7 230.76 322.46

29 5689 G S SAKETH 145.06 170.79 315.85

30 5356 ETHAMSETTI SIVA DHEERAJ 131.71 181.43 313.14

31 5724 RANDHIR KUMAR 130.86 174.79 305.65

32 5369 ASHISH RAJ 158.37 142.83 301.20

33 5716 KESHAV T 185.05 112.09 297.14

34 5688 VIVEK NAIK SAPAVATH 146.76 141.47 288.23

35 5387 KONDERPU ARVIND 59.21 228.11 287.32

36 5348 S MADHAN KUMAR 147.54 138.77 286.31

37 5388 DUNNA ABHISHEK KUMAR 123.38 161.38 284.76

38 5343 LINGAMPALLI RAHULDEV 120.91 162.74 283.65

39 5377 KONDA ANISH TEJA 135.96 146.88 282.84

40 5380 AYUSH  RANJAN 150.88 126.78 277.66

41 5435 K PREM KUMAR 107.64 165.48 273.12

42 5682 DURGA MANOHAR REDDY B 148.38 124.09 272.47

43 5442 MALEMPATI JAIDEEP 90.87 181.37 272.24

44 5447 ABHAY KUMAR 118.36 148.17 266.53

45 5374 N SASI VARDHAN 85.86 180.15 266.01

46 5672 ABHIHAAS SRIMANTULA 80.86 182.81 263.67

47 5375 I NEELEASH 145.89 117.42 263.31

48 5354 BEVARA UMESH NAIDU 125.86 137.39 263.25

49 5736 MALE SANDEEP 89.25 173.45 262.7

50 5393 DARSI PRASHANTH 38.4 224.11 262.51

51 5420 VANKUDOTH ANAND 83.41 178.77 262.18
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52 5680 S NACHIKETA 75.89 185.4 261.29

53 5679 HRUSHIKESH RAO K 59.19 197.39 256.58

54 5421 TEJAVATH RAMSINGH NAYAK 80.05 173.45 253.5

55 5427 PUVVADA SRIDAR CHOWDARY 77.56 173.48 251.04

56 5637 P GANESH (DS) 100.06 149.42 249.48

57 5443 ALLA PREMCHAND 57.6 190.8 248.4

58 5378 REBAKA VIPLAV SIMHA RAJ 114.18 132.07 246.25

59 5386 KOTHAKOTA CHILUKURI BALAJI 32.58 213.54 246.12

60 5411 BHUKYA PRAMOD KUMAR 85.92 160.11 246.03

61 5389 Sinddanth Aush 45.04 197.42 242.46

62 5361 SEETHA LOKESH 121.72 120.09 241.81

63 5384 TOGIRI SAI GANESH 79.19 161.41 240.6

64 5333 VALLABHASETTY SUJAY 

SAMEER
58.36 180.03 238.39

65 5429 D J SAI 65.02 172.08 237.1

66 5341 MOKARA JAGAN 109.21 125.43 234.64

67 5430 MALLAM  V M SATISH KUMAR 76.74 154.8 231.54

68 5336 GANDIKOTA ABHIRAM 83.37 148.06 231.43

69 5367 SINGARAPU VARUN KUMAR 50.04 177.44 227.48

70 5413 JADAV VAIBHAV 56.74 168.09 224.83

71 5428 R GURU HARISH KUMAR 69.2 154.75 223.95

72 5382 N LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NAIDU 66.68 153.42 220.1

73 5424 VIKAS KUSHWAHA 54.2 165.47 219.67

74 5365 K RUDRA VAMSI 106.74 109.45 216.19

75 5337 BALIVADA VENKAT AVINASH 76.71 133.41 210.12

76 5432 MADDILA KARTHIKEYA 60.88 148.11 208.99

77 5381 BOOSALA SIDDARDHA 75.05 130.79 205.84

78 5390 LEKKALA PRANAY 51.7 152.1 203.8

79 5385 PRINCE KUMAR 105.09 94.86 199.95

80 5366 GORU GOKUL 105.02 93.35 198.37

81 5441 INDU BHUSHAN 56.69 141.49 198.18

82 5705 SURAPURAM SHIVA KUMAR 110.04 82.77 192.81

83 5440 G S SHIVANSH 71.72 120.09 191.81

84 5391 KAUSHAL KUMAR 78.39 106.73 185.12

85 5431 BODA NAVEEN 100.87 78.79 179.66

86 5397 MULLANGI ROVAN 79.23 94.77 174.00

87 5722 SABAVATH SRI RAM NAIK 80.92 92.1 173.02

88 5903 S MANASWINI (DS) 27.54 140.07 167.61

89 5362 RAUSHAN KUMAR 82.57 81.47 164.04

90 5402 BELLAM JAIDEEP 68.37 89.45 157.82

91 5704 HARSHITH RACHARLA 44.27 112.14 156.41

92 5339 JVS KRUPAKAR 36.71 114.72 151.43

93 5351 LEKKALA YASWANTH 100.87 44.12 144.99

94 5404 VOORADALA VENKATA 

RAMANA
65.04 72.08 137.12

95 5340 AVULA MANAS 49.25 77.44 126.69

96 5718 T HETHAN KRISHNA 16.95 100.13 117.08

97 5364 CH NIKHIL 49.21 64.39 113.6

98 5383 T RAHUL 57.66 53.43 111.09

99 5904 B SRUTHI (DS) -0.69 101.52 100.83

100 5345 MOTHUKURI NAGAVARDHAN 89.3  AB 89.3

101 5338 NALLA YASHWANTH REDDY

102 5371 KURVA NITHIN

103 5425 S PRADEEP

104 5725 ANSH KUMAR

AB

AB

AB

AB


